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Mohammadpur. Dhaka.

ST Azt ATwT-20%90
AT SIfANS So/ob/R0%9, HAWE do:00 AHFT TS d>:00 IWHFT KT
| SL. Exam Center Start Reg | End Reg | Total
1 |Azimpur Govt. Girl's School and College, 49/E, Azimpur, Dhaka-1205. 16000001 | 16003000 3000
2 |Adarsha High School, Mirpur-10, Kafrul, Dhaka-1216. 16003001 | 16006500 3500
3 |Anandamoye Girl's High School, 17/18 Kazimuddin Siddiki len, Armanitola, Dhaka. 16006501 | 16009500 3000
4 |Anwara Begum Muslim Girls High School & College, 13 Nazimuddin road, Dhaka. 16009501 | 16012000 2500
5 |Abudharr Ghifari College, Malibagh, Dhaka-1217. 16012001 | 16015000 3000
¢ |Ahmed Bawany Academy School & College, Armanitola, Babu bazer, Dhaka-1100. 16015001 | 16019000 4000
7 |Uttara High School & College, Sector-07, Uttara Model Town, Dhaka. 16019001 | 16022500 3500
g |A.K. School & College, dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka (Main Campus). 16022501 | 16027500 5000
9 |Kadamtala Purba Basabo School & College, 28/3, Kadamtala, Basabo, Dhaka-1214. 16027501 | 16031500 4000
10 |Kabi Nazrul Govt, College, Shadorgat, Dhaka. 16031501 | 16035500 4000
11 |Kishori Lal Jubilee School And College, 39 North Buruk holl Road, Banglabazer, Dhaka. 16035501 | 16038500 3000
12 |Khilgaon Girls’ school and College, Khilgaon, Dhaka. 16038501 | 16041000 2500
13 |Khilgaon Govt. Colony Higher secondary School, Block-C, Khilgaon, Dhaka-1219. 16041001 | 16042603 1603
14 |Govt. Labrotari High School, New Market, Dhaka. 16042604 | 16045103 2500
15 |Gazi Samsun Nesa Girls High School, 52 Siddheswari Rd, Dhaka 1205 16045104 | 16048103 3000
16 |Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Mollah College, Matoil, Demra road, Jatrabari, Dhaka 16048104 | 16052103 4000
17 |Dhaka Commerce College, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 16052104 | 16058103 6000
18 |Dhaka Polytechnic Institute, Tejgaon, Dhaka-1208 16058104 | 16061103 3000
19 |Dhaka Mohanogor Mohila College, LokhiBazer, Sutrapur, Dhaka-1100 16061104 | 16065103 4000
20 |Dhaka Residential Model College, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 16065104 | 16069103 4000
21 |Tejgaon College, 16 Indira Road, Farmgate, Dhaka. 16069104 | 16077603 8500
22 |Tejgaon Model High School, Tejkunipara, Tejgaon, Dhaka. 16077604 | 16080603 3000
“23 |Tejgaon Govt. High School, Tejgaon, Dhaka. 16080604 | 16083603 3000
24 |Tejgaon Adarsha School & College, 446, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka-1208. 16083604 | 16086103 2500
25 |Dhanmondi Govt. Girl's High School, Road-11/A, Dhanmondi ,Dhaka. 16086104 | 16089103 3000
26 |Nowab Habibulla Model Scholl & College, Shahajalal Aveniu Sector-4, Uttara,Dhaka. 16089104 | 16093603 4500
27 |Nazneen School & College, East Rajabazar, Farmgate, Dhaka-1215. 16093604 | 16095603 2000
28 |Fazlul Haque Mohila College, 12 Akshy Das Lane, Gandaria, Dhaka-1204. 16095604 | 16099103 3500
29 |Bongobondhu Sekh Mujib Academy, Sherebangla Nogor, Dhaka. 16099104 | 16103103 4000
30 |Barnamala Adarsha High School and College, Dania, Jatrabari, Dhaka-1236. 16103104 | 16107103 4000
31 |Badda Alatunnessa Higher Secondary School, Badda, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212. 16107104 | 16112603 5500
32 |BCIC College, Zoo Road, Mirpur-01, Dhaka. 16112604 | 16116603 4000
33 |Motijheel Govt Girl's High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 16116604 | 16119103 2500
34 |Motijheel Govt Boyes High School, Motijheel, Dhaka. 16119104 | 16122103 3000
35 |Mirpur College, Secttion-2, Mirpur, Dhaka. 16122104 | 16125603 3500
36 |Mirpur Girls' Ideal Laboratory Institute, Mirpur-10, Dhaka-1216. 16125604 | 16129603 4000
37 |Mirpur Bangla School & College, (Boys’&Girl's Sec-11&6), Pallabi, Dhaka-1216 16129604 | 16133603 4000
3g |Mohammadpur Kendriya College, Noorjahan Road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 16133604 | 16136103 2500
39 |Mohammadpur Govt. College, Sadmosjit road, Mohammadpur, Dhaka. 16136104 | 16139103 3000
40 |Mohammadpur Commercial Institute Govt. Secondary School, Sadmos;jit road, 16139104 | 16142003 2900
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41 |Rampura Ekramunnesa High School, 463 West Rampura, Dhaka. 16142004 | 16144503 2500
42 |Lalmatia Girls High School & College , 9/15, Block-D, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207. 16144504 | 16147503 3000
43 |Lalmatia Govt. Mohila College, Lalmatia, Dhaka-1207. 16147504 | 16150503 3000
44 |Sherabangla Nagar Govt. Girl's High School, Sherabangla Nagar, Dhaka. 16150504 | 16153703 3200
45 |Govt. Bangla College, Mirpur, Dhaka. 16153704 | 16159703 6000
46 |Government Shaheed Suhrawardy College, Lokkhibazar,Dhaka. 16159704 | 16162703 3000
47 |Govt. Rupnagar Model School & College, Road No-16, Rupnagar, Mirpur, Dhaka-1216. 16162704 | 16165203 2500
48 |Central Wemen's College, 132/2, Ovydaslen, Tikatuli, Dhaka. 16165204 | 16168203 3000
" Is)grﬁf:;i[ﬁ:fu ﬁa}geslil:’oll) gc af:llege, (School &College Campus) Badsha Mia Road, 16168204 | 16176203 8000
5o |Siddheswari College, 118 Siddheswari Cercular Road, Moghbazar, Dhaka. 16176204 | 16179703 3500
51 | Sabujbagh Government College, Sabujbagh, Dhaka. 16179704 | 16183803 4100
5 |Habibullah Bahar College, Santinagor, Dhaka. 16183804 | 16188803 5000

TOTAL= 188803
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